
Courtney M. Kay-Decker

Hoover State Office Building

Des Moines, Iowa 50319

www.iowa.gov/tax

Director: 

Iowa Department of Revenue

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  September 2014

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$19,232,865.00 $18,848,207.70

$12,246.06 $12,246.06

$19,245,111.06

$51,242,644.74

$18,860,453.76

$52,288,413.00

$51,935,238.00 $50,896,533.24

$346,111.50$353,175.00

38,442,300

38,178,300

4,050

7,500

$1,464,574.07

$0.00

$1,464,574.07

$7,268,803.50

$6,777,804.46

$490,999.04

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$52,320,716.24 $51,274,947.98

$51,969,571.84 $50,930,867.08

$351,144.40 $344,080.90

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2015

2014

PO BOX 10456  /  DES MOINES, IOWA  50306-0456


