

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of September 2014

Cigarette Tax Neceipts. (includes little cigars)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$19,232,865.00	\$18,848,207.70
Other Receipts	\$12,246.06	\$12,246.06
Total Receipts =	\$19,245,111.06	\$18,860,453.76
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2015	\$52,320,716.24	\$51,274,947.98
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$51,969,571.84	\$50,930,867.08
Difference	\$351,144.40	\$344,080.90
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2015	\$52,288,413.00	\$51,242,644.74
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$51,935,238.00	\$50,896,533.24
Difference	\$353,175.00	\$346,111.50
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2015	38,442,300	4,050
Year to Date: FY 2014	38,178,300	7,500
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$1,464,574.07
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$1,464,574.07
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2015		\$7,268,803.50
Year to Date: FY 2014		\$6,777,804.46
Difference		\$490,999.04